HEAD LAMP HARNESS
(FIRE WALL SIDE)

GROUND HEADLIGHT )
GROUND PARKING LIGHT |
GROUND PARKING LIGHT )
PARKING LIGHT
PARKING LIGHT M
LEFT FLASHER
LEFT FLASHER m

I\ /l N W 8 | RONDELLE PLATE---¢8---FLAT WASHER 4| =DQ-8FW
7 | ECROU---6-32---NUT 4] 329.6..32
6 | VIS—6-32-—-SCREW 4| =DQ-R632X1
HEAD LAMP HARNESS 5 |RONDELLE PLATE H.D.---@3/8---H.D. FLAT WASHER 21 420.38.1316
(LAKP SIDE) 4 | ECROU FREIN NYL---@3/8 UNC---LOCK NUT NYL 21 373.38
3 | BOULON---#3/8x1 1/4 UNC---BOLT 21 074.38.114
2 | PL FIXATION BOITE JCT-PL JCT BOX 1| CLI-047-01
1 |ENS BOITE DE JCT-JCT BOX SNOWLIGHT KIT 1| CAN-001-01F
NO DESCRIPTION NB NO

TITRR:
wmg. PHARES SURELEVES/SNOWLIGHT

5
@ ? g'YEB NO: CAN-001-024 DATE: 23/01/08

ENS BOITE DE JCT PHARE SURELEVE AVEC FIXATION/SNOWLIGHT JCT BOX WITH BRACKET E}Hg:g; ggggggg T iy 35%':‘"’ uAv m:fm




